PETRONAS VDP*ANCHOR
AS OF DECEMBER 2022

Exxonmobil Exploration and

L Production Malaysia Inc
5 HESS Exploration And Production
" Malaysia BV
3 Kebabangan PetroleumOperating

Company Sdn Bhd
4. Murphy Sarawak Oil Co., Ltd

Repsol Oil And Gas Malaysia
Limited

Sarawak Shell Berhad/Sabah Shell
Petroleum Company Limited

7. Asian Supply Base Sdn Bhd

8. Deleum Berhad

Eastern Pacific Industrial
Corporation Berhad
Halliburton Energy Services (M)
Sdn Bhd

Malaysia Marine Heavy
Engineering (MMHE)

12. Petra Resources Sdn Bhd

Schlumberger WTA (Malaysia) Sdn
Bhd

14. Serba Dinamik Berhad

10.

11.

13.

15. Uzma Engineering Sdn Bhd
16. Velesto Energy Berhad

17. Dialog Plant Services Sdn Bhd
18. Welfield Services Sdn Bhd

19. HSE Resources Sdn Bhd

20. UBF Maintenance Sdn Bhd

21. Mushtari Maintenance Services

22. Steel Hawk Engineering Sdn. Bhd

Open

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Haluan Cekap Sdn Bhd
Turcomp Engineering Services Sdn Bhd
RWNA Engineering Sdn Bhd

Maysville Sdn Bhd

Pioneer Engineering Sdn Bhd & Ranex (M)
Sdn Bhd

Shapadu Energy & Engineering Sdn Bhd
& Cr Asia (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
Science-tech SolutionsSdn Bhd & EDAC
EngineeringLimited

Enproserve (M) Sdn Bhd & Hydrodyne
Services Co. Ltd

Newwin Engineering (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
& Total Dynamic Engineering Sdn Bhd

Perbadanan Urusan Kejuruteraan Dan
Limbungan Brooke

Upstream Downstream Process & Services
Sdn Bhd

Elektro Serve (M) Sdn Bhd

Sapura Energy Berhad

Evolusi Bersatu Sdn Bhd

Wehaya Sdn Bhd

Amalgamated Plant Engineering Sdn Bhd
Trienekens (Sarawak) Sdn Bhd

Trisystem Engineering Sdn Bhd

Carimin Engineering Services Sdn Bhd

Rahabco Engineering & Construction Sdn
Bhd

HHA Associates Sdn Bhd



